JOINT TIME TABLE SANGRU
o —— 2 YGRUR-N

SN PP oane R-NABHA-SAMANA VIA BHAWANIGARH ROUTE.
——TSN\G_-—\OM_ NAME OF ROUTE. PERMIT NO. VALDITY  [BUS NO. validity of
5.4 Fitnees
zﬁ EgTKCSEWAK 2:2-:'AITHAL 524/REG/200 [19.03.2026 |PB13AF2866 | 30.12.23
B SNG- ANGAL 221/R/77 20.02.2026 |PB11CV1215 | 27.02.24
RECI T N -KAITHAL 526/REG/200 |19.03.2026 |PB13U9571 |17.11.23
G-KHANNA 485/R/2K 04.07.2025 |PB13AF7771 | 27.07.23
5 | 7.17 |PRTC BNL-SIRHIND
6 1722 [prc . 286/R/71-72  |01.12.2025 |[PB19H9819 |03.12.24
T 5 Tonms BNL-Mohali 01/REG/22 17.01.2027 |[PBI9H9818 | 031124
MLK-NABHA 1107/R/S/R/22 [30.03.2027 [PB13U 9572 | 08.01.24
8 | 7.48 |PRTC LDH-KAITHAL 272/CP/19 22.07.2024 [PB13AL9352 | 06.01.24
9 | 7.58 [PRTC SNG-SAMANA 08/R/S/R/22  |24.01.2027 |PB13AF2603 | 05.07.23
10 | 8.03 |[M.H.T. BNL-BHG 258/R/71 05.07.2026 |PB13BG5847| 28.10.23
11 | 8.11 |SHIV SNG-KHANNA 21/R/R/SNG/22 |16.06.2027 |PB11CU9695 | 01.03.24
12 | 8.20 [PALTPT. LONGOWAL-SAMANA {302/Reg/89  |16.01.2027 |PB13T9918 |27.04.23
13 | 8.29 |Kaheru Tpt MKT-NABHA 285/Reg/88  |01.02.2026 |PBO3AC6504 | 15.06.23 |
14 | 8.35 |BUJRAK BUS SNG-SAMANA 125/MBR/ 06.03.2026 |[PB11BY9895 | 13.07.23 |
15 | 8.45 |HARPINDER SNG-SAMANA 22/R/R/SNG/22 [16.06.2027 |PB11CR9895 | 10.05.23 |
16 | 8.55 [BABADITUJI  |LDH-DHURI 397-98/CP/22  02.02.2026 |PBI1CT7986/17.03.24/
PB11AH5686 | 25.05.23
17 | 9.05 |AMAN BUS SNG-SAMANA 544/Reg/90  |28.11.2026 |PB11BU7842| 04.01.25
18 | 9.10 |PALBUS tz:gmﬁmﬁf:“'a' 63/50 01.02.2026 |PB13AR5571 | 21.01.24
19 | 9.19 [cHAWLA MKT-CHAHAL 287 01.02.2026 [PB13T4471 |21.11.23]
20 | 9.30 |R.S. SNG-SAMANA-BALBERA |298/Reg/89  |11.01.2027 |PB13N5731 |26.02.23
21 | 9:41 |DARA SINGH SNG-KHANNA 850/R/2007  |10.04.2027 [PB11BN4486| 28.03.24
22 | 9:52 [RANDHAWA SNG-SAMANA 192/R/88 21.12.2026 |PB13AL4845 | 28.11.24
23 | 10:03 |PALTPT. A.GARH-NABHA 288/R 22.02.2026 |PB13W9918 | 12.10.23
24 | 10:08 [SIDHU HIGHWAS |BNL-BHG 108/Reg 09.03.2026 |PB13AR9621 | 07.10.23
25 |10.20 |PRTC SNG-SAMANA 458/R/72 17.06.2025 [PB13AF2605 | 01.07.23
26 |10.32 [SHIV SNG-SAMANA 300/R/89 11.01.2027 [PB11CF2995 | 01.03 24|
27 |10.44 [SHIV SNG-SAMANA 18/R/SNG/22  [12.04.2027 |PB11CV9695 | 24.11.24
28 |10.56|BABADITUN  [SNG-KHANNA 570-71/CP/22  |04.09.2025 :ﬁgﬂiiig 11‘:%33'_?24:"
29 |11.08|DUGAL SNG-BOHA 238/RK/77 10.01.2026 |[PB11BU0142 | 18.03.23
30 | 11.20 [PRTC SHERPUR-NABHA 205/Reg/78  |26.01.2027 |PB11BF5849 | 15.08 23
31 |11:35|PRTC SNG-SAMANA 08/R/S/R/22  |24.01.2027 |PB13AF2603 | 05.07 23
32 |11:50|BABADITUJI  |SNG-KHANNA 570-71/CP/22  |04.09.2025 igiigﬂiiig’ 11‘:9033?2‘2’
33 112.00 |BUIRAK BUS SNG-SAMANA 125/MBR/ 06.03.2026 |PB11BY9895 | 13.07 23
34 |12:14 [HARPINDER SNG-SAMANA 22/R/R/SNG/22 |16.06.2027 [PB11CR9895 | 1005 33
35 |12:28 [DUGAL SNG-KULRIAN 238A/R/77 10.01.2026 [PB11BY4342 | 21.10 24
36 |12:34 [Gurpreet R. BNL-BHG 23/R 08.03.2026 [PB13BN6365| 19 12 23|
37 |12:50 [PRTC LDH-KAITHAL 273/CP/19 22.07.2024 |PB13AL7420 | 12 10 04
38 |12:58 |PAL BUS LONGOWAL-NABHA  163/50 01.02.2026 |PB13AR5571 | 21.01 24 |
39 11310 |RANDHAWA  [SNG-SAMANA 192/R/88 21.12.2026 |PB13AL4845 | 28 11 24
40 |13:23|AMAN BUS SNG-SAMANA >44/Reg/90  128.11.2026 [PB11BU7842 04.01.25
41 | 13:36 |PAL TPT. SNG-SAMANA 302/Reg/89 16.01.2027 |PB13T9918 |27.04.23
42 | 13:48[CHAWLA SNG-KHANNA 485/R/2K 04.07.2025 |PB13AF7771 | 27.07 23




43 14:00 SHIV SNG-SAMANA 18/R/SNG)2
44 |14:05|{M.H.T. BNL-BHG 2 |12.04.2027 [PB11CV9695 | 24.11 24
45 |14:17 [sHv =TT ;iB/Rﬁl 05.07.2026 [PB13BG5847 | 28.10.23
26 | 1429 | AT T PTTT 29/R/R/SNG/zz 16.06.2027 |[PB11CU9695 | 01.03.24
47 |14:45|pRTC ONGSAMIANS 3 08.03.2026 |PB29X0676 |29.06.24
48 |15:00 |PRTC TOET 08/R/S/R/22  |24.01.2027 |PB13AF2603 | 05.07.23
S P - 1107/R/S/R/22 |30.03.2027 |PB13AL9572 | 08.01.24
DTN ek [srosucern [onosaoms [ P o
i(i Eig I;‘L_{J‘JSAK BUS 2::(;-2AMANA 125/MBR/ 06.03.2026 |PB11BY9895 | 13.07.23
-SAMANA 300/R/89 11.01.2027 |PB11CF2995 | 01.03.24
52 | 15:46 |DARA SINGH SNG-KHANN 850/R/2007 10.04.2027 |PB11BN4486 | 28.03.24
53 |15:58|R.S. SNG-SAMANA-BALBERA |299/Reg/89 11.01.2027 |PB13BC2279 | 07.11.23
54 |16.12 |RANDHAWA Nabha-Amd 283 22.02.2026 |PB1314845 |28.11.23
55 |16:17 |SIDHU HIGHWAS |BNL-BHG 108/Reg 09.03.2026 |PB13AR9621 | 07.10.23
56 | 16:30 |PATIALA BUS BNL-Mohali 109/Reg/95 29.10.2025 |PB11CR9825 | 29.03.23
57 |16:35|Gurpreet R. BNL-BHG 23/R 08.03.2026 [PB13BN6365| 19.12.23
58 |16:48 |PAL TPT. A.GARH-NABHA 289 22.02.2026 |PB13W9918 | 12.10.23
59 | 17:00|PAL BUS LONGOWAL-NABHA  [63/50 01.02.2026 |PB13AR5571 | 21.01.24
60 | 17:14|PRTC SNG-SAMANA 458/R/72 17.06.2025 |PB13AF2605 | 01.07.23
61 |17:30|PRTC SHERPUR-NABHA 205/Reg/78 26.01.2027 |PB11BF5849 | 15.08.23
62 | 17:43 |RANDHAWA SNG-SAMANA 192/R/88 21.12.2026 |PB13AL4845 | 28.11.24
63 | 17:55 |KAHERU TPT. JALL-NABHA 9/CP/2022 06.11.2023 |[PB13AF9993 | 14.12.23
64 | 18:08 |SHIV SNG-SAMANA 300/R/89 11.01.2027 |PB11CF2995 | 01.03.24
65 | 18:23 |SHIV SNG-SAMANA 18/R/SNG/22  |12.04.2027 |PB11CV9695 | 24.11.24
66 | 18:38 |HARPINDER SNG-SAMANA 22/R/R/SNG/22 [16.06.2027 |PB11CR9895 | 10.05.23
67 |18.50 |BUJRAK BUS SNG-SAMANA 125/MBR/ 06.03.2026 [PB11BY9895 | 13.07.23
The above time table for the route SANGRUR-NABHA-SAMANA VIA BHAWANIGARH is tentatively approved
w.e.f. ”Zo 23 . Thetime table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and
fitness of vehicles .If any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

S ry

Regional Jrghsport Authoirty
(@m’ la



j‘OINT TIME TABLE NABH

A -SANGRUR-SAMANA VIA BHAWANIGARH ROUTE.

St.
No N'I)\izA NAME OF sTu/co. NAME OF ROUTE. PERMIT NO. VALIDITY BUsNO, | Validityof |
] e Fitne
1 | 520 |KAHERU TpT. JALL-NABHA 9/CP/2022 06.11.2023 |PB13AF9993 14.1;;3
2 6.20 |PRTC NABHA-SAMANA  [422/RG/72  |14.03.2025 |PB13AF1061 |09.0g 23
3 | 7.00 |PRTC KHANNA-SIRSA 285/Reg/97  |03.06.2027 |PB11BU7488 | (0812 23|
4 | 715 |PRTC NABHA-SAMANA  [423/Reg/72  |14.03.2025 |PB13T5365 | 08.06.23
5 | 7.25 |PRTC KHANNA-JAGMALWALI [455/Reg/2000 [24.04.2025 |PB11CJ5993 |02.02.24
6 | 7.38 |PRTC NABHA-SHERPUR  |205/Reg/78  |26/1/2027 |PB11BF5849 |15.08.23
7 | 748 |PALBUS eI OWAL: 63750 01.02.2026 |PB13ARSS571 |21.01.24
8 | 8.00 [PRTC NABHA-PATRAN 326/Reg/97  |18.12.2027 |PB13U9862 |17.11.23
9 | 8.12 |DARASINGH |KHANNA-SNG 850/R/2007  [10.04.2027 |PB11BN4486 |28.03.24
10 | 824 |GHUMAN  |KHANNA-MANSA  (244/Reg/89  [04.01.2027 |PB11AP0513 |21.12.23
11| 8.36 {RANDHAWA |NABHA-A.GARH 283 22.02.2026 |PB1314845 |28.1123
12 | 8.48 [PATIALABUS |BNL-Mohali 109/Reg/95  |29.10.2025 |PB11CR9825 |29.03.23 |
13 | 9.02 [BABADITUJI |SNG-KHANNA 570-71/CP/22 |04.09.2025 E:ﬁ:ﬂii:g/ 12%33221/
14 | 9.15 |PALTPT A.GARH-NABHA 289 22.02.2026 |PB13AF9918 |12.10.23
15 | 9.28 [SHIV NABHA-SAMANA __ |195/RG/96 _ |01.09.2026 |PB11CY8195 |25.10.23
16 | 9.42 |PRTC NABHA-MLK 1107/R/S/R/22 [30.03.2027 |PB13AL9572 |08.01.24
17 | 9:55 |BABADITUJI |NABHA-BUDHLADA |400/CP/22 23.02.2026 |PB11BY7986 |14.03.24
18 | 10:07 |PRTC NABHA-PATRAN 327/Reg/97  |18.12.2027 |PB13AF1062 |17.10.23 |
19 | 10:20 |PRTC NABHA-SAMANA  |422/RG/72 14.03.2025 |PB13AF1061 |(09.08.23 |
20 | 10:34 |BABA DITU JI |SNG-KHANNA 570-71/CP/22 |04.09.2025 ﬁgﬁgﬁjﬁ:g’ 111%33‘_22‘;/
21 | 10:48 |Kaheru Tpt  |MKT-NABHA 285/Reg/88 01.02.2026 |PBO3AC6504 15.06.25‘//
22 | 11:04 |PRTC NABHA-SAMANA  |423/Reg/72  |14.03.2025 |PB13T5365 08.062%3{
23 | 11:18 |[PAL BUS \"/’:_B?:AEZTN(?S\V\X&A 63/50 01.02.2026 [PB13ARS571 |21.01.24
24 | 11:35 |PRTC NABHA-PATRAN 326/Reg/97  |18.12.2027 |PB13U9862 | 171123
25 | 11.48 |GURPREET  [Mansa-Nabha 416/Reg/89  |15.02.2027 |PB13AL1275 |30.03.24
26 | 12:00 |[KAMAL BLD - NABHA 442/R/89 23.02.2027 |PB13BC7886 |25.05.23
27 | 12.12 |PAL Tpt A.GARH-NABHA 288/R 22.02.2026 |PBI3ALI91S |12.10.23 |
28 | 12.24 [CHAWLA KHANNA-SNG 485/R/2K 04.07.2025 |PB13AF7771 |27.0723
29 | 12.36 |SHIV KHANNA-SNG 21/R/R/SNG/22 16.06.2027 |PB11CU9695 | 01.03 24
30 | 12.48 [CHAWLA BHG-Samrala 469/Reg/89  01.02.2026 |PB13AB7771 | 21.03 93
31 | 13.05 |PRTC NABHA-SHERPUR | 205/Reg/78  126/1/2027 |PB11BF5849 | 1508 23
32 | 13.18 |SHIV NABHA-SAMANA 195/RG/96 01.09.2026 |PB11CY8195 | 25.10.23
33 | 13.31 |BABA DITU JI |SNG-KHANNA 570-71/CP/22 |04.09.2025 |PB11BU3186/ 14.03.24/ |
PB11BU4486 | 14.03.24 |




B | 12400 [PRTG SIRHIND-BNL 286/R/71-72  |01.12.2025 |PB19H9819 | 03.12.24
35 | 14.00 |PRTC NABHA-SAMANA  |422/RG/72 14.03.2025 |PB13AF1061 | 090823
36 | 14.07 |PALBUS SQ?ESAEiT'NGT(:mLLA 63/50 01.02.2026 |PB13ARS571 |21.0124
37 | 14.20 |DARASINGH |KHANNA-SNG 850/R/2007 10.04.2027 |PB11BN4486 | 28.03.24
38 | 14.35 |PRTC NABHA-PATRAN 327/Reg/97 18.12.2027 |PB13AF1062 |17.1023
39 | 15.00 |PRTC NABHA-PATRAN 326/Reg/97 18.12.2027 |[PB13U9862 |17.11.23
40 | 15.15 {CHAWLA MKT-CHAHAL 287 01.02.2026 |PB13T4471 |21.11.23
41 | 15.35 {PRTC Mohali-BNL 01/REG/22 17.01.2027 |PB19H9818 |[03.11.24
42 | 15.55 |PRTC NABHA-SAMANA 423/Reg/72 14.03.2025 |PB13T5365 |08.06.23
43 | 16.08 |ANT MLK-NABHA 293 08.03.2026 |PB29X0676 | 29.06.24
44 | 16.21 [SHIV NABHA-SAMANA 195/RG/96 01.09.2026 |[PB11CY8195 |25.10.23
45 | 16.34 |BABA DITU JI |LDH-DHURI 397-98/CP/22 102.02.2026 |FB11CT7386/ |17.03.24/
PB11AH5686 | 25.05.23
46 | 16.48 |LOK SEWAK |SNG-NANGAL 222/R/77 20.02.2026 |PB23T2315 |04.02.24
47 | 17.00 |PRTC ASR-SAMANA 318/RG/89 18.01.2027 |PB13BC5433 |(9.08.24
48 | 17:35 |PRTC MLK-NABHA 1107/R/S/R/22 |30.03.2027 |PB13AL9572 |08.01.24
49 | 18.10 |CHAWLA RHG-Samrala 469/Reg/89  |01.02.2026 |PB13AB7771 |21.03.23
50 | 18.40 |CHAWLA SNG-KHANNA 485/R/2K 04.07.2025 |PB13AF7771 |27.07.23
51 | 19.00 |SHIV KHANNA-SNG 21/R/R/SNG/22 |16.06.2027 |PB11CU9695 |01.03.24
52 | 19.45 |SHIV NABHA-SAMANA 195/RG/96 01.09.2026 |PB11CY8195 |25.10.23
53 | 20.10 |PRTC NABHA-PATRAN 327/Reg/97  |18.12.2022 |PB13AF1062 |17.10.23

The above time table for the route NABHA -SANGRUR-SAMANA VIA BHAWANIGARH is tentatively approved
w.ef. ..28]02[23 . The time table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and
fitness of vehicles.If any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

Regio%

atiala

S

ry

nahTfansport Authoirty



